
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - MOHINDERGARH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAKASH YADAV AJNESH

H NO 62 EMPLOYEES COLONY NEAR NATIONAL 
HIGH SCHOOL MOHINDERGARH

P/311/2011PH/2411/2025

H NO 445 NANGAL SIROHI MOHINDERGARH

90629 90641

7042608003MobileNo: 9466319348MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AATISH SHARMA AKHIL YADAV

MOHALLA NALAPUR ARNAUL DISTT 
MAHENDERGARH

PH/12667/2025PH/886/2025

WARD NO.8 MOHALLA CHOWK MAHENDRAGARH

90630 90642

9992345124MobileNo: 9468427621MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAYUSH BANSAL AKSHAY JOSHI

PRINCIPAL PARAMANENT SCHOOL VILL SIGRA 
MOHINDERGARH

P/4437/2017PH/2836/2022

H NO 33 GALI NO 1 GAU SHALA ROAD 
MOHINDERGARG

90631 90643

8397867700MobileNo: 8930443100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Abhimanyu ALOK KHAIRWAL

WR.NO.4 NR.WOMEN OLD COLLEGE 
MAHENDERGARH

P/3235/2007PH/11187/2025

DINESH KUMAR MITTAL NEAR REST HOUSE 
SATNALI DISTT MAHENDERGARH

90632 90644

8708541057MobileNo: 9416583126MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK AMAN

VILL NIMBHERA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/4123/2022PH/817/2024

NEAR NATIONAL SCHOOL ADARSH COLONY 
MOHINDERGARH

90633 90645

8221822218MobileNo: 8295271582MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Abhishek AMARJEET

VPO KURHAWATA TEHSIL & DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/439/2023PH/12118/2025

VILL FAIZABAD PO HUDINA NARNAUL 
MOHINDERGARH

90634 90646

8307941842MobileNo: 8930756804MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AMIT KUMAR

VPO- PALI DISTT & TEH- MAHENDERGARH

P/342/2007PH/3694/2024

VILLAGE SIGRA TEHSIL & DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90635 90647

9466020500MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AMIT MEHRA

RAILWAY ROAD NAI BASTI MOHENDERGARH

P/1302/2017PH/344/2025

VPO DHOLERA TEH NANGAL CHOUDHARY

90636 90648

9467557504MobileNo: 9910600729MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AJAY SINGH AMIT SHEKHAWAT

VPO SATNALI DISTT. MOHINDERGARH-123024

PH/796/2024PH/6533/2022

VPO SATNALI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90637 90649

9466662470MobileNo: 8800234889MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJEET SINGH AMIT YADAV

VILL KALWARI PO DONGRA AHIR DISTRICT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/2307/2006PH/6859/2025

VPO PATHERA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90638 90650

7082790320MobileNo: 9812998300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJEET SINGH YADAV AMIT YADAV

VILL MALRA SARAI POST LAWAN M.GARH

P/1368/2016PH/13325/2025

KAILASHNAGAR REWARI ROAD NARNAUL

90639 90651

9466886436MobileNo: 9255477049MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJIT AMIT YADAV

VILLAGE JONAWAS DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/7866/2021P/3104/2008

VILL MUDAIN PO SUNDARH TEHSIL & DISTT 
MAHENDERGARH-123029

90640 90652

9416609843MobileNo: 9050133091MobileNo:

3833/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - MOHINDERGARH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANAND KUMAR YADAV ANOOP KUMAR

F.F . SHOP NO 24 ANAJ MANDI MOHINDERGARH

P/3082/2011P/997/2017

VILL RAJAWAS PO MANDOLA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

90653 90665

9416468763MobileNo: 9813752313MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANAND YADAV ANOOP SINGH

VPO BUDEEN MOHINDERGARH

P/4976/2017PH/11057/2025

GOSHALA ROAD MOH. MASANI GALI NO 1 
MAHENDERGARH

90654 90666

9467259141MobileNo: 9416050961MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL GUPTA ANUP KAUSHIK

GAU SHALA ROAD GALI NO. 2, NEAR SHARBATI 
HOSPITAL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH-123029

PH/3497/2025P/3500/2014

VISHNU COLONY RAILWAY ROAD 
MOHINDERGARH

90655 90667

9416264110MobileNo: 8708428651MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANURADHA

VILL. BUCHAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/2949/2025P/5976/2018

H NO 40 SHIV COLONY MOHINDERGARH

90656 90668

8901062627MobileNo: 7015354348MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR BANSAL ARJUN BHARDWAJ

MOHALLA CHANDUWARA NARNAUL DISTT 
MAHENDERGARH

PH/13672/2025P/1235/2007

VILL BUCHAWAS PO JHAGROLI M-GARH

90657 90669

9354832424MobileNo: 9306452069MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANJAY KUMAR ARUN KUMAR

V- GADANIA  PO BAIRAWAS MOHINDERGARH

P/934/1998P/3218/2012

VILL JHIGAWAN TEHSIL & DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90658 90670

9466922253MobileNo: 9813644933MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKIT ARUN KUMAR

VPO SATNALI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/2324/2013PH/2806/2021

VILL KHAYRA PO KHATOD DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90659 90671

9896729500MobileNo: 9352959691MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKIT RATHORE ARUN KUMAR

NEW COLONY JAMALPUR NARNAUL

PH/1660/2025PH/8885/2021

VPO SATNALI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90660 90672

9996376272MobileNo: 9518293423MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKIT SHARMA ARVIND

VPO JARWA TEH SATNALI DISTT M-GARH

PH/6127/2025PH/3991/2021

H NO 41 GAUSHALA ROAD NEAR MASONI MATA 
MOHINDERGARH

90661 90673

9416715821MobileNo: 9306105338MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKITA KUMARI ASHA KUMARI

VILLAGE KAROLI, PO BASHIRPUR, KAROLI PO 
NANGAL CHAUDHARY DISTT. MAHENDRAGARH

PH/8621/2024PH/5549/2024

VILL CHELAWAS P.O KANINA DIST 
MAHENDRAGARH

90662 90674

8860137579MobileNo: 8708095949MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANNU ASHA KUMARI

VILL. GOLIYAKI TEHSIL & DISTT. REWARI

PH/5956/2025PH/6601/2025

VPO JARWA TEH SATNALI DISTT MOHINDERGARH 
MOHINDERGARH

90663 90675

8307687957MobileNo: 9034110290MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANNU YADAV ASHISH SHARMA

WARD NO. 2, DIWAN COLONY, MAHENDERGARH

PH/3727/2019PH/6941/2024

VPO PALRI PANIHARA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90664 90676

8607332095MobileNo: 9992228593MobileNo:

3834/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - MOHINDERGARH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR BALBIR SINGH

VPO SATHOLI DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

P/435/1995P/1347/2010

VPO-BAWANIA DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

90677 90689

9467183945MobileNo: 9416282502MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR BALBIR SINGH

H NO 356/1 GALI NO 12 NEAR RADHA KRISHAN 
MANDIR MOHALLA KAILASH NAGAR REWARI 
ROAD NARNAUL DISTT MA

PH/13202/2025PH/720/2024

VPO BERI DISTT. MOHINDERGARH-123029

90678 90690

9560689860MobileNo: 9468091846MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHUTOSH BANSI LAL

VPO MAJRA KHURD DISTRICT. MOHINDERGARH

P/3014/1999PH/441/2024

H NO 215 KURHAVTA ROAD MOHINDERGARH

90679 90691

7082376763MobileNo: 9255149361MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Ashutosh Ranga BHAGWAN DASS

KRISHNA COLONY GOUSALA ROAD 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/324/2024PH/11102/2025

CHAJJUPURAM COLONY DISTT MAHENDERGARH

90680 90692

9671230406MobileNo: 9050959208MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI KUMAR BHAGWATI

VILLAGE KHERA POST BAWANIYA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/4378/2025PH/555/2019

DIWAN COLONY RAILWAY ROAD 
MOHINDERGARH

90681 90693

9813159558MobileNo: 8307489394MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ATUL BHARAT BHARDWAJ

VPO BEWAL TEHSIL KANINA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/4081/2025P/508/2011

MOHALLA CHOWK DARJIAN GALI WARD NO. 7 
MOHINDERGARH

90682 90694

9996444401MobileNo: 9728631363MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ATUL KUMAR BHARAT BHUSHAN

VPO DONGRA AHIR DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/1962/2023PH/7704/2021

VILL BUCHAWAS PO JHAGRALI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

90683 90695

8295690494MobileNo: 9416376941MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Avleen Kaur BHARTI

VPO. DALANWAS DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

P/2690/2015PH/8528/2025

NEAR NEW GURUDWARA MOH. GURU NANK 
PURA NARNAUL DISTT. MAHENDERGARH

90684 90696

8571868589MobileNo: 8059183256MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
B. PARKASH VASHISTH BHASKAR CHOUDHARY

VISHNU COLONY OPP BAL BAHAWAN RLY ROAD 
MOHINDERGARH

P/1216/2018P/408/1971

# B III 862 GALI DARZIAN WAR NO 6 
MAHENDERGARH MOHINDERGARH

90685 90697

9354175905MobileNo: 9991437730MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BABLU BHAWANA

VPO. PALI, DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/7446/2025P/2482/2009

VPO NAWAN DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90686 90698

9813408833MobileNo: 7015307350MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BABU LAL BHUPENDER SHARMA

VILL. GARHI SHEOPURA PO KHUDANA 
MOHINDERGARH

P/1384/2011P/1004/1981

# B-III /291 W NO 6 NEAR CITY POLICE CHOWK 
M/GARH

90687 90699

9416373674MobileNo: 9896383516MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BABU LAL RAO BHUSHAN KUMAR

NR KAPIL SCHOOL CHOWK MOHALLA

P/2788/2007P/504/1977

WARD NO 6, MASANI ROAD, MOHINDERGARH

90688 90700

9729114584MobileNo: 9034999972MobileNo:

3835/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - MOHINDERGARH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIJENDER SINGH DEEPAK

VPO KAKRALA HNO-251 MOHINDERGARH

PH/7132/2025P/167/2005

VILL. PALL, POST BAIRAWAS DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

90701 90713

MobileNo: 7027467274MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIKRAM SINGH DEEPAK

VPO NEERPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MAHENDERGARH

PH/12773/2025PH/2493/2025

VPO JANJARIA WAS DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90702 90714

9416552387MobileNo: 8708064019MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIRENDER SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR

VILL & PO GARHI RUTHAL, TEHSIL ATELI 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/1235/2018P/242/1999

VILL. KHAYRA PO- KHATOD

90703 90715

9416151432MobileNo: 9050408777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BUDH RAM YADAV DEEPAK YADAV

VPO LAWAN DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/2545/2025P/377/1981

NARNAUL ROAD, KRISHAN DHAM KUNJ, NEAR 
CIVIL COURT, MOHINDERGARH

90704 90716

9354998021MobileNo: 8708081121MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDER KALA DESH BANDHU

DESH BANDHU KANODIYA MOHALLA

P/312/1988P/4640/2010

VPO KHATOD DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90705 90717

9991349543MobileNo: 9813210671MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALBIR SINGH DESH RAJ

VPO SUNDRAH DIST MOHINDERGARH

P/406/2001P/286/1998

VPO- SATNALI DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

90706 90718

9416244545MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALIP SINGH DEV PARKASH

MOH MAHAYCHAN W NO13 MOHINDERGARH

P/3169/2014P/1993/2002

VPO- SATNALI  DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

90707 90719

9812727245MobileNo: 9050737366MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DAVENDER SINGH DEVENDER

VILL REWASA NEAR PETROL PUMP DADRI ROAD 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/3198/2009P/272/2007

VPO-GAGARWAS TEHSIL LOHARU

90708 90720

9992317717MobileNo: 9991445531MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAYA DAGAR DHANVI SONI

BAS MOHALLA SUNARO KA NEAR SHIV MANDIR 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/7386/2023PH/1319/2020

NEAR MODERN SENIOR SEC.SCHOOL 
CHAMDHERA ROAD, MOHINDERGARH

90709 90721

9518287943MobileNo: 8708361655MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAYA RAM DHARAM SINGH

VPO-JATWAS DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

P/905/2000P/115/1994

VPO KURHAWTA TEHSIL & DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

90710 90722

9416702500MobileNo: 9466054168MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK DHARAM VIR

MOHALLA KOKA BANGRI WARD NO 8 
MOHINDERGARH TEHSIL & DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

P/4657/2010PH/1716/2023

VILL. PAIGA DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

90711 90723

8708315491MobileNo: 9466274447MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK DHARAMVEER VERMA

MOHLLA SONARO KA-BASS MOHINDERGARH

PH/42/2023PH/3688/2025

MOHALLA KHOJAWADA MOHINDERGARH

90712 90724

9350605820MobileNo: 9729099497MobileNo:

3836/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - MOHINDERGARH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARAMVIR YADAV GAURI SHANKAR

VPO-MAJRA KALAN DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

P/2329/2013P/889/1980

DADRI ROAD NEAR FLY OVER MOHINDERGARH

90725 90737

9416063559MobileNo: 9671992640MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARMBIR GAYATRI

VPO NIMBI TESHIL & DISTT MAHENDRAGARH

PH/13058/2025P/926/2007

VPO- KHUNDANA, M.GARH

90726 90738

9991771600MobileNo: 8058532354MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARMENDER SINGH GHAN SHYAM DAS KAUSHIK

# 723 MOHALLA VIDHATAN

P/188-A/1979P/1421/1995

VIL- SURAJAN WAS PO. DEWAS DISTRICT,M.GARH

90727 90739

9466893051MobileNo: 9355153211MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARMENDER YADAV GHANSHYAM KAUSHIK

V.P.O BEEJNA TEH + DISTT CH- DADRI

PH/77/2025P/1492/1999

VPO- REWASA DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

90728 90740

9416321921MobileNo: 9215683523MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DHARMVEER GOPAL SHARMA

VPO JATWAS DISTT MAHENDERGARH

P/825/2013PH/4778/2021

VILL CHAMDHERA PO BERI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

90729 90741

9466759308MobileNo: 9416843363MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIGVIJAY HAPPY

266 KHORMA TEHSIL NARNUAL DISTT. 
MAHENDERGARH

PH/12880/2025PH/1487/2023

# 1484 VPO SATNALI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90730 90742

7988358703MobileNo: 7082454218MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DINESH KUMAR HARDEEP KUMAR

VILL AKBARPUR RAMU MITTERPURA TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/12532/2025PH/2018/2020

VPO KURHAWATA DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

90731 90743

9466114796MobileNo: 9416171111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DINESH SHARMA HARENDER

VILL RUTHAL GARHI (41) MAHENDERGARH

PH/13462/2025PH/13208/2025

MOHALLA CHANDUWARA NEAR RAMLEELA 
GROUND NARNAUL

90732 90744

9416396596MobileNo: 8295304068MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAJENDER SINGH HARENDER SINGH

VPO-BEWAL TEHSIL MAHINDERGARH

P/1828/2002P/3394/2007

VILL NANGLA PO PATHARWA VIA SATNALI TEHSIL 
& DISTT MAHENDERGARH

90733 90745

9255289491MobileNo: 9466312575MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GANESHI LAL HARI PAL SINGH

ADTASH COLONY NR HINDU SR.CES.SCHOOL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

P/1889/2001PH/3231/2022

VPO DULOTH AHIR DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90734 90746

9350993143MobileNo: 9466414422MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GARIMA HARISH KUMAR

MAJRA KHURD (68) MOHINDERGARH

PH/10317/2025PH/2816/2023

MOH PARAW LAWANIA LANE OPP ALOK 
SANSKRIT MAHAVIDYALAYA MOHINDERGARH

90735 90747

9416366621MobileNo: 8307421343MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV LAMBA HARISH KUMAR LAKHERA

H NO 342  W NO 08 KANINA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/441/2023PH/1965/2025

VPO BARDA TEHSIL & DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90736 90748

8905464602MobileNo: 9953535444MobileNo:

3837/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - MOHINDERGARH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARKESH YADAV Jaiveer

VILLAGE NAYAN PO THANWAS TEHSIL NANGAL 
CHOUDHARY DISTT MAHENDERGARH

PH/12053/2025P/121/2001

VILL  &  PO DHANA TECH & DIST  MOHINDER - 
NAGAR

90749 90761

MobileNo: 7056385616MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HAWA SINGH JATINDER KUMAR

VILL SURJAN WAS PO-DEWAS DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/1124/2001P/1294/2010

VILL. KHAIRANA PO BEWAL TEHSIL KANINA 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

90750 90762

9416910199MobileNo: 9991862241MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMANT JHANKRIT SHARMA

BHARDWAJ KUJEER ATELI ROAD KANINA NEAR 
RAILWAY CROSSING KANINA

P/1966/2016PH/6944/2025

VPO NANGAL MALA MAHENDERGARH

90751 90763

9053945654MobileNo: 9355552063MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HITESH SHEKHAWAT JIMMY

MOH .NIMRI POLICE CHOWKI, NICHE DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/2840/2008PH/3450/2022

H NO 880 VPO SATNALI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90752 90764

8396919333MobileNo: 9466397013MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDER PAL JITEN KUMAR

VPO SUJANWAS TEHSIL & DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/8919/2025P/1060/1981

VPO DULOTH AHIR DEWAQN COLONY RAILWAY 
ROAD M/GARH

90753 90765

9416329507MobileNo: 9306953854MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERJEET JITENDER

VPO JHAGROLI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/6015/2018PH/13516/2025

VPO POTA DISTT MAHENDERGARH

90754 90766

8397826225MobileNo: 9467719022MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHWAR SINGH JITENDER SINGH

VPO BAWANIA TEHSIL MOHINDERGARH

P/4163/2017P/2906/2011

VPO NANWAN SUB TESHIL SATNALI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

90755 90767

9813684693MobileNo: 8053018927MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDISH PRASAD JITENDER SINGH YADAV

DADRI ROAD MOHINDERGARH,NEAR RAILWAY 
CROSSING MOHINDERGARH

P/1021/2002P/3219/2015

VPO SUREHTI PULAMIS,DISTRICT 
MOHINDERGARH

90756 90768

9991996204MobileNo: 9416063559MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA JITENDRA KUMAR

W NO 23 MOHALLA KESHAV NAGAR NANGAL 
TEHSIL NAUNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/2254/2025PH/22/2019

62 GOVT.EMPLOYEES COLONY NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

90757 90769

9355348260MobileNo: 7788079145MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JAI PAL SINGH Jogender

H NO 03 VILL PAIGA DISTT MAHENDERGARH

PH/12317/2025P/195/1984

VPO- BASSAI

90758 90770

MobileNo: 7419190969MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI PRAKASH JOGENDER SINGH

VILL REWASA PO M/GARH TEH .DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/120/2001PH/2889/2025

VPO NANGAL SIROHI DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

90759 90771

8814825592MobileNo: 9416418143MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAIPRAKASH JYOTI

VPO KHUDANA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/6818/2025P/1304/2018

MOHALLA PADAW DELANA ROAD M.GARH

90760 90772

8607575581MobileNo: 9817414719MobileNo:

3838/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - MOHINDERGARH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI AGARWAL KARUNA YADAV

VPO LAWAN DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/2749/2022P/3428/2018

H NO 181 SHANKER COLONY MOHINDERGARH 
WARD NO. 14, MAHENDERGARH, HARYANA

90773 90785

9017082993MobileNo: 9050557972MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI YADAV KAVITA KUMARI

VPO NANGAL SIROHI DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

P/284/2014PH/1446/2023

VPO REWASA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90774 90786

9518869972MobileNo: 9467799403MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI YADAV KAVITA SHARMA

VILL MAZRA KHURD PO &TEHSIL & DISTT 
MAHENDERGARH

P/4421/2010PH/7109/2024

VILL SIMLI, PO AKBARPUR, DISTT. 
MAHENDRAGARH,

90775 90787

7404564922MobileNo: 8901534873MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAILASH CHAND TAYAL KHILARI PAL LAMBA

VPO BARDA DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

PH/8868/2022P/376/1976

ANAJ MANDI DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH PO-
MOHINDERGARH

90776 90788

9416142421MobileNo: 9671713933MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL KANT KHUSHI RAM KHARWAL

MASANI ROAD NEAR CITY POLICE POST 
MOHINDERGARH

P/68/1980PH/10045/2023

VPO PALI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90777 90789

7015438468MobileNo: 9416237422MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL SINGH KIRORI LAL YADAV

ITI ROAD RAO TILA RAM ROAD, MOHINDERGARH 
MOHINDEGARH

P/582/1968PH/9725/2021

VILL. KHAIRA PO KHATOD DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

90778 90790

8572042722MobileNo: 9416765075MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL SINGH KIRORI MAL

VILL BALAYCHA PO BUDDIN

P/2391/2006PH/2954/2022

VILAGE REWASA POST & DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90779 90791

9306364971MobileNo: 9466312515MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANCHAN KRISHAN KUMAR

VPO NEERPUR NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/6491/2021PH/6874/2025

VILL. JAWAHAR NAGAR PO PATHARWA SUB 
TEHSIL SATNALI DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

90780 90792

8708867114MobileNo: 9812093555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KANCHU YADAV KRISHAN KUMAR

VPO MALRA BASS TEHSIL & DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/1953/2022P/154/2018

VILLAGE DULANA MOHINDERGARH

90781 90793

9992175230MobileNo: 9466431596MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWAL PAL SINGH KRISHAN LAL

VPO BAWANA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/3029/2025P/2115/2009

R/O NEAR RAILWAY STATION V.P.O. SATNALI 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90782 90794

9992616161MobileNo: 8607961317MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMVIR SINGH KULDEEP

VILLAGE SIGRA PO BUCHOLI DISTT. 
MAHENDERGARH

PH/12799/2025P/1313/2005

VPO. JHAGROLI, DISTT. MOHINDETGARH

90783 90795

9466313008MobileNo: 7027320071MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARNI SINGH KULDEEP KUMAR

VPO RAMBASS TEHSIL & DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/2031/2008P/477/2003

NEW SAINIPURA NR.HANUMAN MANDIR OLD 
NARNAUL ROAD MOHINDERGARH

90784 90796

9416574364MobileNo: 9416118366MobileNo:

3839/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - MOHINDERGARH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP KUMAR MANAV YADAV

H NO 91 SHANKAR COLONY NEAR OLD POST 
OFFICE MOHINDERGARH

PH/4647/2023P/674/2009

VILL RATTA KHURD PO RATTA KALAN TEHSIL 
ATELI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90797 90809

9416347904MobileNo: 7015345453MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP KUMAR MANEESH KUMAR

V.P.O. RASULPUR DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

P/434/2015PH/592/2020

VPO KOTHAL KHURD DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

90798 90810

9467719234MobileNo: 9729900787MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH MANISH

NEAR GOVT. SCHOOL PAIGA (88) 
MAHENDERGARH

PH/12825/2025P/2226/2008

VILL JAILAF PO DOHARKALAN TEHSIL NARNAUL

90799 90811

9416417261MobileNo: 8816008240MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH MANISH  KUMAR

SHASTRI NAGAR MOHINDERGARH ROAD 
NARNAUL

PH/6088/2024PH/147/2022

VILL MURADPUR TEKNA DISTT ROHTAK

90800 90812

9812378140MobileNo: 9467454400MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP YADAV MANISH DIWAN

DIWAN COLONY MOHINDERGARH

PH/245/2023P/2755/2018

65 WARD NO 18 NEAR MASD SCHOOL MOH 
BAWARIPUR NNL NARNAUL

90801 90813

8053723625MobileNo: 9671974847MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KUSUM LATA YADAV MANISH KUMAR

VPO POTA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/2458/2011PH/6952/2025

H.NO. 380 VPO CHANGROAD DISTT. CHARKHI 
DADRI

90802 90814

8900547348MobileNo: 9466235088MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAGHAVI SHARMA MANISH KUMAR

V.P.O.KANINA,MOHENDERGARH

P/786/2015PH/183/2024

VILLAGE UNHANI TEHSIL KANINA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

90803 90815

8307699186MobileNo: 9468323923MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAL CHAND MANISH KUMAR

VILL. KHAIRA PO KHATOO DISTT. 
MAHENDERGARH

PH/1131/2023P/635/1979

CINEMA ROAD, SAINI ENCLAVE MOHINDERGARH

90804 90816

9416410716MobileNo: 9991718808MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAXMI NARAYAN MANISH KUMAR

VILL SURANA PO NEERPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MAHENDERGARH

PH/12573/2025PH/1519/2025

VILL GULAWALA TEH & DISTT MAHENDERGARH

90805 90817

MobileNo: 9671741527MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MADAN SINGH RAJPUT MANISHA

CHHAJUPURAM COLONY H.NO 464 WARD NO- 1 
MAHENDERGAR

PH/10094/2025P/387/1980

VPO. SHYAM PURA DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

90806 90818

9412330329MobileNo: 8950984107MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHAVIR PARSHAD MANISHA KUMARI

VPO NANWAN DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/483/2023P/587/1977

PAWAR FARM HOUSE, CHAMDHERA ROAD, 
WARD NO.10 MOHINDERGARH

90807 90819

9416236573MobileNo: 8053527243MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MAHENDER SINGH MANISHA YADAV

R/O GYAN PLYWOOD STREET DEVI LAL COLONY 
MAHENDERGARH-123029

PH/1329/2024P/2761/1999

ADARASH COLONY NEAR HINDU HIGH SCHOOL, 
MOHINDERGARH

90808 90820

9416321432MobileNo: 8901591710MobileNo:

3840/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - MOHINDERGARH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJU KUMARI MONA BAI

VILL JASAWAS DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/4086/2019P/1572/2012

VILL SIGRI PO BUCHOLI MOHINDERGARH

90821 90833

MobileNo: 7015028831MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR BANSAL MOOL CHAND SHARMA

H NO 128 EMPLOYEES COLONY MOHINDERGARH

PH/1117/2019P/683/2009

VILL BUCHAWAS PO JHAGROLI TEHSIL & DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

90822 90834

9416338630MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA MOTI SINGH

VPO- KHUDANA

P/1530/2003P/3549/2009

VPO PALI TEHSIL & DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90823 90835

8901415180MobileNo: 9416277962MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR TANWAR MUKESH KUMAR

V.P.O. NANGAL SIROHI DISTT-- MOHINDERGARH 
HARYANA

P/1774/2001P/1080/2007

VPO KHUDANA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90824 90836

9813012539MobileNo: 9416603723MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANORAMA YADAV MUKESH KUMAR

VILL. JANT P.O. LAWAN DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

P/2154/2006P/4713/2018

H NO.51 I.T.I ROAD MOHINDERGARH

90825 90837

8901532647MobileNo: 9416909763MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MARU SINGH MUKESH KUMAR

STONE MARKET SATNALI TEH.& DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/623-C/2007P/2019/2001

JALWAN NIWAS, VILL.UNHANI ,PO.KANINA, 
DISTT.MAHENDERGARH,HR.  123027

90826 90838

9671901311MobileNo: 9991041150MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MEENAKSHI YADAV MUKESH KUMAR

VPO SHYAMPURA TEHSIL & DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/6148/2022P/1153/2015

WARD NO.10, NEAR KAPIL SCHOOL CHANDHERA 
ROAD MOHIN DERGARH

90827 90839

9887420192MobileNo: 9050222888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MEWA GURJAR MUKESH KUMAR

VILL AGIHAR POST PATHERA TEHSIL KANINA 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/1336/2023P/863-A/2017

VILL BERUNDLA PO DHOLEKA TEHSIL NARUANIL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90828 90840

9053381537MobileNo: 7085847044MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MINAKSHI MUKESH KUMAR

VILL. JHARLI PO CHHITHROLI DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/1125/2024P/3817/2009

MOHINDERGARH NARNAUL ROAD NEAR CIVIL 
COURT MOHINDERGARH

90829 90841

9992555122MobileNo: 8010434930MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MINAKSHI KUMARI MUKUL KUMAR SHARMA

VILL. KHATOTI KHURD TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MAHENDERGARH

PH/12774/2025P/2564/2007

# 15 GALI NO 1 RAO TULA RAM VIHAR NARNAUL 
MOHINDERGARH

90830 90842

8059551687MobileNo: 9996812349MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAN SINGH NAR SINGH

VILL DIGROTA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/1508/2009PH/7651/2022

VILL AKODA KHARKHARA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90831 90843

9416199472MobileNo: 9416532102MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHINDER SINGH YADAV NARENDER BHARDWAJ

VILL. BLAYCHA PO BUDEEN DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/239/2011P/609/1974

GAUSHALA ROAD, MOHINDERGARH

90832 90844

9416262199MobileNo: 9467046248MobileNo:

3841/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - MOHINDERGARH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARENDER YADAV NIDHI GUPTA

GYAN PLYWOOD WALI GALI DEVI LAL COLONY 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/91/2023P/906/1995

WARD NO. 15, NEAR NEW BUS STAND 
MOHINDERGARH

90845 90857

9416963617MobileNo: 8397918471MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR NIHAL SINGH

V-KHARAKARA BASS PO- DHANONDA

P/845/1998PH/2526/2019

MOH SHER GUARI W NO 5 MAHENDERGARH

90846 90858

9813576073MobileNo: 9416580862MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR NIKHIL

VPO JAWA DISTT. CHARKHI DADRI-127310

PH/9529/2023PH/2328/2023

VILL JATWAS TEHSIL & DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90847 90859

9813379979MobileNo: 9560746552MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR NIRU

VPO BADHRA DISTT CHARKHI DADRI

PH/7424/2025PH/876/2025

VILL GOPALWAS TEH BADHRA DISTT CHARKHI 
DADRI

90848 90860

MobileNo: 7015529359MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NATHU RAM NISHANT SONI

H NO 263 SONI VILLA NEAR MAHARAJ HIRA BANK 
MOH NEW COLONY JAMALPUR NARNAUL

PH/13523/2025PH/10006/2025

VPO DHANONDA TEH KANINA DISTT 
MAHENDERGARH MAHENDERGARH

90849 90861

9013766254MobileNo: 8708887013MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAURANG NISHTHA YADAV

H.NO.57/4E, REWASA ROAD, NEAR RAILWAY 
STATION, MAHENDRAGARH

PH/8642/2024PH/12758/2025

376 VILLAGE SHEKPURA NARNAUL (RURAL) (159) 
MAHENDERGARH

90850 90862

8685061916MobileNo: 9817789393MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN KUMAR NITIN

VPO KHATOD DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/8438/2023P/3176-A/2013

R/O VILL RAIMALIKPUR POST BUDHWAL TEH 
NANGAL CHOUDHARY MAHENDERGARH

90851 90863

7891252427MobileNo: 9416361205MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN KUMAR Nitin Saini

MOHALLA SAINIPURA NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE 
MAHENDERGARH

PH/9651/2025P/1390/2016

MOH. SHERAGUWARI W NO 5 NR KHADI 
BHANDAR M/GARH

90852 90864

9896954666MobileNo: 8059181871MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NAVEEN KUMAR NITIN YADAV

H NO 998 W NO 1 NEAR SDM RESIDENCE 
CHAJJUPURAM COLONY MOHINDERGARH

PH/1156/2025P/3593/2017

VPO KATHALKHURD DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90853 90865

8295415984MobileNo: 8708863599MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
naveen Kumar NITIN YADAV

VPO BHUNGARKA TEHSIL NANGAL CHOUDHARY 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/11051/2025PH/11925/2025

H NO 263/2 ADARSH COLONY NEAR NATIONAL 
HIGH SCHOOL W NO 02 MAHENDERGARH

90854 90866

9351569990MobileNo: 7737723357MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVRANG LAL SHARMA Nitish

VPO BARDA TEHSIL SATNALI DISTT 
MAHENDERGARH

PH/9833/2025P/4678/2010

VILL . MOHAALLA SARAI TEH & DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

90855 90867

9416370951MobileNo: 7494851703MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ KUMAR OM DUTT SHARMA

CHAMBERNO.219,CIVIL COURT.M.GARH

P/191/1977PH/6331/2019

BEHIND SDM RESIDENCE CHAJJU PURAM 
COLONY, MAHENDERGARH

90856 90868

9896320453MobileNo: 9991771600MobileNo:

3842/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - MOHINDERGARH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
OM PARKASH YADAV PARVEEN KUMAR

H.NO. 82/4, RAILWAY ROAD BAL BHAWAN 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/980/2020P/708/1977

NEAR BUS STAND M.GARH

90869 90881

9416907520MobileNo: 9416093136MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
OMVIR SINGH PARVEEN KUMARI

VILL AKBARPUR RAMU MITTERPURA TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/12489/2025P/1726/2008

VILL NIMBHERA PO BUDEEN TEHSIL & DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

90870 90882

9050544777MobileNo: 9485707070MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ PAWAN DAHIYA

ADRASH CLY  WARD NO 1 MOHINDERGARH

P/2124/2007PH/8474/2023

VPO GUDHA DITT. MOHINDERGARH

90871 90883

9729735657MobileNo: 9255231981MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

VPO-SATNALI

P/814/1994P/774/2010

VILL KUNJPURA PO TAJPUR TEH NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

90872 90884

9050748242MobileNo: 9467333383MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAG GOYAL PAWAN KUMAR

VPO KHUDANA TEHSIL & DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/2189/2007PH/4588/2025

NEAR MOHAN  LAL JI MANDIR MOHALLA 
BALUNA MOHINDERGARH

90873 90885

7015237061MobileNo: 9671740800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMJIT SINGH PAWAN KUMAR

VISHNU COLONY RAILWAY ROAD NEAR BAL 
BHAWAN MAHENDERGARH

P/449/2013P/183/2000

V.P.O DULANA  DISTT. MOHINDERGARH 
MOHINDERGARH

90874 90886

9813673681MobileNo: 9416151458MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

SINGHANA ROAD KESHAV NAGAR GALI NO 4 
NARNAUL DISTT MAHENDERGARH

PH/11002/2025P/1469/2017

VILL MELOHAMWAS POST DULANA 
MOHINDERGARH

90875 90887

9416095880MobileNo: 9588357155MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP KUMAR PILANIYA PAWAN KUMAR BANSAL

NEAR MASANI MANDIR GAU SHALA 
ROAD.MOHINDERGARH

P/395/1992P/1644/2005

VPO. SUREHTI PILANIYA TEH.SATNALI, & DISTT. 
MOHINEDERGARH

90876 90888

9466312966MobileNo: 9416417609MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP YADAV PAWAN KUMAR PAREEK

NEAR BHARUN MANDIR,SATNALI

P/751/2006PH/8429/2021

CHAMDHERA ROAD MOHINDERGARH

90877 90889

9416772874MobileNo: 9416578626MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARKASH CHAND PINKI

H NO 262 TIWARIAN MOHALLA MOHINDERGARH

PH/864/2023PH/1419/2024

R/O MOHALLA BASS NEAR SHIV MANDIR 
MOHINDERGARH

90878 90890

9991437720MobileNo: 9416963673MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMILA POHAP SINGH

VPO- NANGAL SIROHI, TEH. & DISTT.- 
MOHINDERGARH

P/1337/2003PH/4451/2025

VPO KANIAN H.NO. 70,WARD NO. 1 KANINA 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

90879 90891

9306171687MobileNo: 9813441183MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMOD KUMAR POOJA

VPO NANGAL SIROHI MOHINDERGARH

P/2222/2017PH/4129/2024

VILL. AKBARPUR RAMU, PO DUBLANA TEH 
NARNAUL, DISTT. MAHANDERGARH

90880 90892

9306649361MobileNo: 7082042102MobileNo:

3843/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - MOHINDERGARH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM PRIYANKA

VILL MULODI TEHSIL NANGAL CHOUDHARY DISTT 
MAHENDERGARH

PH/13615/2025PH/13401/2025

MOHALLA MATA MASANI TEHSIL & DISTT 
MAHENDERGARH

90893 90905

8368875432MobileNo: 7988114505MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRADEEP PURUSHOTTAM

DISTT COURT MOHINDERGARH

P/1324/2012PH/13000/2025

VILLAGE DAROLI JAT DISTT MAHENDERGARH

90894 90906

9665438800MobileNo: 8930554681MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Praveen PUSHPA

VILL BABRA BAKIPUR PO JAMALPUR TEHSIL 
FARRUKHNAGAR DISTT GURUGRAM

PH/5236/2021PH/12127/2025

VILL SIROHI BAHALI TEHSIL NANGAL CHAUDHARY 
DISTT MAHENDERGARH

90895 90907

9992366257MobileNo: 8053894612MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRAVEEN MEHTA PUSHPENDER SINGH

VILLAE SHYAMPURA SUB TEHSIL SATNALI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/1310/2021P/2237/2010

VPO KALIAJPUR TEH NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

90896 90908

9416679766MobileNo: 9991736066MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRAVEEN SINGH RADHE SHAYAM SHARMA

BRAMCHARI ROAD SARSWATI COLONY 
MOHINDERGARH

P/142/1986PH/4185/2025

VPO BAGHOT DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90897 90909

7007356220MobileNo: 9416381761MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREET TANWAR RAGHUBIR SINGH

R/O KHAIRANA PO BAWAL TEHSIL KANINA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/24/2019PH/8628/2025

VPO BASSAI TEHSIL & DISTT. MAHENDERGARH

90898 90910

8814926580MobileNo: 9416347629MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM KUMAR Rahul

MIG-213 HOUSING BOARD NARNAUL DISTT 
MAHENDERGARH

PH/11543/2025P/4740/2018

VPO KURHAWATA TEHSIL & DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

90899 90911

9416265295MobileNo: 7014074817MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM RAJ Rahul

VPO DONGRA AHIR TEHSIL KANINA DISTT 
MAHENDERGARH

PH/11996/2025P/2966/2008

VPO BAWANIA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90900 90912

9416819552MobileNo: 8398089096MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM SINGH RAHUL KAUSHIK

ITI ROAD MOHENDERGARH

P/3418/2018PH/5859/2025

VPO KHUDANA DISTT MOHINDERGARH 
MOHINDERGARH

90901 90913

9416371154MobileNo: 8930209051MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PRINCE GARG RAJ KUMAR

VILL. JASAWAS PO BERI DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

P/1638/2016P/2590/2015

NEAR BAL MANDIR SCHOOL , MANDI 
KILLIANWADI DISTT MUKTSAR

90902 90914

9356777178MobileNo: 9466384440MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYA RAJ RAJ KUMAR

VPO DEWAS MOHINDERGARH

P/5155/2017P/5128/2018

VPO BAWANA TEHSIL & DISTT. MAHENDERGARH

90903 90915

9053486670MobileNo: 9416306170MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRIYA VERMA RAJ KUMAR YADAV

VILL & PO CHANG ROAD TEH DADRI DISTT 
BHIWANI

P/1632/2007PH/72/2024

VPO KHUDANO DISTT. MOHINDERGARH-123029

90904 90916

9672849917MobileNo: 9416248918MobileNo:

3844/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - MOHINDERGARH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJENDER KUMAR RAKESH

H.NO. 66 DIWAN COLONY RAILWAY ROAD 
MOHINDERGARH

P/1236/2013P/810/2015

VILL.KARIRA, PO.KOTIA, DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

90917 90929

9050413022MobileNo: 8901208651MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJENDER KUMAR RAKESH

MOH.NATHUWALA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/2137/2025PH/13316/2025

VILLAGE MULODI POST BHUNGRKA TEHSIL 
NANGAL CHOUDHARY DISTT MAHENDERGARH

90918 90930

9799755983MobileNo: 7056772209MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJENDER SINGH RAKESH GREWAL

BAPROLI  PO NANGAL KHERTA TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT. MAHENDERGARH

P/1906/2016P/515/2006

VPO. JARWA, VIA SATNALI DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

90919 90931

8930554056MobileNo: 9991023693MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH RAKESH KUMAR

VILL. KHAIRA PO KHATOD DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/4060/2025P/2578/2009

VPO-PALI, DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

90920 90932

9991890673MobileNo: 9555320000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR Rakesh Kumar

VILLAGE JANI PO LAWAN DISTT MAHENDERGARH

PH/11893/2025P/606/1996

NR HAFED OFFICE RAILWAY ROAD 
MOHENDERGARH

90921 90933

9416163018MobileNo: 9996445814MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR VASHISHTHA

NEAR HOLI CHOWK MOH SAINIPURA 
MOHINDERGARH

P/1557/2018P/68/2002

VPO- MADHOGARH shakti colony kunbawata 
ro0ad MOHINDERGARH

90922 90934

9354166089MobileNo: 9416938820MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR LAMBA RAKESH KUMAR YADAV

THE 7 CLOUDS HOLD GAUSHALA ROAD OPP RAJA 
MARRIAGE PALACE MOHINDERGARH

PH/482/2019P/1522/1999

V.P.O BARDA  DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

90923 90935

9416282693MobileNo: 7015430958MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH YADAV RAKESH SINGH

VPO BASSAI TEHSIL & DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/7332/2022P/658/1999

NEAR RAILWAY STATION,MOHINDERGARH

90924 90936

9991001478MobileNo: 9050683768MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJIV RAM AUTAR SINGH YADAV

OPP ITI NEAR YADAV DHARAMSHALA DISTT 
MAHANDER GARH

P/197/1976P/2074/2011

VPO-NANGAL SIROHI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90925 90937

9416975003MobileNo: 9416173922MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV KUMAR RAM AVTAR SINGH

R/O VISHNU COLONY RAILWAY STATION RD 
MOHINDERGARH

P/9/1973P/809/1999

RAILWAY ROAD MASTER COLONY,WARD NO 1 
MOHINDER GARH

90926 90938

9416983642MobileNo: 9416314046MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJVEER YADAV RAM KARAN

VPO- MANDOLA TEHSIL & DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/190/2013P/257/1988

VPO DULANA ,DISTT MOHENDERGARH

90927 90939

9813362750MobileNo: 8053151214MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJVIR SINGH RAM KISHOR

VILL REWASA P.O. MAHENDERGARH

P/520/1988P/114/1979

VPO- POTA

90928 90940

MobileNo: 9416419672MobileNo:

3845/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - MOHINDERGARH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMESH CHAND RAVI

VILL BHAGDANA VPO PALRI PANJARA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/1817/2025P/141/1966

220/45  MOHINDERGARH  CIVIL COURT

90941 90953

9541498301MobileNo: 9547424246MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMESH CHAND SHARMA RAVINDER KUMAR

VILL ADALPUR PO AKODA DISTRICT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/693/2014P/2166/1999

OPP ITI MOHINDERGARH

90942 90954

9416271666MobileNo: 9416404428MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMESH CHANDER RAVINDER SINGH

VILL KHERA KI DHANI PO JHAGROLI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/3314/2007P/162/1981

VPO DULOTH AHIR DISTT MAHENDER GARH

90943 90955

9416419264MobileNo: 9813631395MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMESH KUMARI RAVINDER SINGH

VILL BUCHAWAS PO JHAGROLI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/814/2025PH/1344/2019

VPO SIGRA POST BUCHOLE MOHINDERGARH

90944 90956

9416480231MobileNo: 9466865567MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANDEEP SINGH REKHA YADAV

DIWAN COLONY MOHINDERGARH

P/1549/2010P/3041/1999

H.NO. 100-B, RAO TULARAM  MARG 
MOHINDERGARH  HARYANA

90945 90957

7742260500MobileNo: 9728222404MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJIT SINGH RISHI RAJ SHARMA

NEAR RAILWAY PHATAK ATELI ROAD VPO 
KANINA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/5149/2020P/867/1999

WARD NO. 1, NEAR CARPORATION BANK, 
RAILWAY ROAD, MOHINDERGARH

90946 90958

9991671516MobileNo: 9416715009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANVIR SINGH Ritish

VPO BARDA DISTT MAHENDERGARH

PH/9807/2025P/49/1997

VILL.KARIRA W.NO.1,CHAJJU PURAM 
MOHINDERGARH

90947 90959

9416347321MobileNo: 7494811703MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANVIR SINGH RIYA

NEW BASTI WARD NO 14 NARNAUL 
MAHENDERGARH

PH/13120/2025P/3051/2008

MOHALLA KOKA BANGRI, MODA ASHRAM ROAD, 
WARD NO. 8 MOHINDERGARH

90948 90960

9416418579MobileNo: 8950276850MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RASHMI ROSHAN LAL

VILL. BHALKHI POST DONGRA AHIR DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

P/3007/2016PH/5587/2025

VILL/PIAGA PO DISTT MAHENDERGARH

90949 90961

8053072919MobileNo: 9813086762MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RATTAN LAL ROSHAN LAL

CHOWK MOHALLA 45/5 W NO 6 MOHINDERGARH

PH/2111/2025P/3306/1999

VPO-NANGAL SIROHI DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

90950 90962

9416173874MobileNo: 9466153824MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RATTAN SINGH RUPESH SHARMA

BHARDWAJ KUTEER ATELI ROAD KANINA 
DISTT.M.GARH

P/2441/2006P/235/1999

VILL. BHAGDANA  PO PALRI TEH MOHINDER GARH

90951 90963

9416909766MobileNo: 9315379000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAVI SAJJAN SINGH

VPO GUDHA TEHSIL KANINA DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/6669/2025PH/756/2022

VILL KALWARI PO.DONGRA AHIR TEHSIL KANINA 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90952 90964

7082942687MobileNo: 9466405171MobileNo:

3846/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - MOHINDERGARH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAKSHI SANJEEV KUMAR SAINI

H.NO.94,EMPLOYEE COLNY, MOHINDERGARH

P/1658/2006PH/8027/2023

VILL. BHANDOR NICHI PO BERI DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

90965 90977

9817902239MobileNo: 9416990646MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SANT KUMAR

VILL. JASAWAS PO BERI DISTRICT.MAHENDER 
GARH

P/721/2000P/2106/2011

VILL. REWASA  DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

90966 90978

9466275261MobileNo: 9416418487MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SAPNA KUMARI

VILL BALANA PO DHANDHOT DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/1304/2025P/3237/2007

H.NO.101/E SHANKER COLONY POST OFFICE 
ROAD BEHIND RAMLILA GROUND

90967 90979

9466026484MobileNo: 9050709578MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SARITA YADAV

BZ-1030 GALI-14/3 PALAM COL,NEW DELHI

P/672/2005P/4656/2010

MOHALLA JAI COLONY W NO 2 KURUKSHETRA 
ROAD TEHSIL & DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90968 90980

9467638162MobileNo: 9560199146MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SARJU YADAV

VILL. KHERKI PO BAIRAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH-123028

PH/2248/2024P/2903/2013

VPO PATHERA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90969 90981

9050201465MobileNo: 9991301499MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SAINI SATISH KUMAR

VPO DHADHOT DISTRCIT MOHINDERGARH

P/1727/2018P/453/2011

W NO 10 MOHALLA SAINIPURA MAHENDERGARH

90970 90982

9017465830MobileNo: 9466717152MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANGITA SATISH KUMAR

VILL MANGLA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/1367/2019PH/8969/2023

MOH. SAINIPURA, NEAR SAINI SCHOOL, 
MAHENDERGARH-123029

90971 90983

9355044336MobileNo: 9015763063MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY KUMAR SATISH KUMAR

VILL GOMLA PO BHOTAWAS TEHSIL KANINA 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/4251/2019P/443/1996

ANAJ MANDI , W NO 1 MOHINDERGARH

90972 90984

9355351001MobileNo: 9996794200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY KUMAR SATISH KUMAR YADAV

NEAR SDM RESIDENCE ,CHAJJUPURA COLONY 
WARD NO-1 MOHINDERGARH

P/969/1982PH/12759/2025

VPO SIHORE TEHSIL KANINA DISTT. 
MAHENDERGARH

90973 90985

9728279410MobileNo: 9813224031MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANJAY SINGH TANWAR SATYA VIR SINGH

NEAR SANICHAR MANDIR MOHINDERGARH

P/719/1999P/2450/2009

VPO- KHUDANA DISTRICT MAHINDERGARH

90974 90986

9991335426MobileNo: 9888885586MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEET KUMAR SATYAPAL SINGH

VILL. PAIGA DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

P/1540/2015P/3068/2010

VILL PAIGA, PO MOHINDERGARH

90975 90987

9991555414MobileNo: 9878022999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SATYAVIR

VILL BALANA POST DHADHOT DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/3080/2012PH/806/2020

VILL. CHITLANA POST DEWAS DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

90976 90988

9416679316MobileNo: 9416418628MobileNo:

3847/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - MOHINDERGARH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYAVIR SHARMILA  KUMARI

SURJANWAS TEHSIL & DISTT. MOHINDEGARH

P/4401/2016P/1392/2014

VPO REWASA TEHSIL & DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90989 91001

9416984075MobileNo: 7056085354MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYAVIR SHARWAN KUMAR SINGH

CIVIL COURT DISTT MOHANDERGARH

P/884/1994P/4184/2017

VPO BUDEEN MOHINDERGARH

90990 91002

9813027548MobileNo: 9466021159MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYAVIR SINGH SHASHI BALA

VPO RASULPUR DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

P/3449/2014P/641/1994

VPO. RAM BASS NR TULA RAM CHOWK  ITI RD

90991 91003

9416285284MobileNo: 9416973804MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYENDER SINGH SHISH RAM

VILL TALWANA KHERI PO KHERI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/1467/2008P/4280/2017

VPO SHYAMPURA SUB TEH. SATNALI 
MOHINDERGARH

90992 91004

9467994794MobileNo: 8930405149MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEEMA SHIV PARKASH

VILL. DHOLI PO PALI DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/5720/2023PH/9965/2023

VPO PALI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90993 91005

8168880114MobileNo: 9053506323MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SEEMA LAMBA SHIV VIR SINGH

VILL KHERA PO- BAWANIA DISTRICT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/351/1989PH/7319/2023

VPO RARDA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90994 91006

7206221703MobileNo: 9416419882MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHAILENDRA SINGH SHIVALI KAUSHIK

VPO CHIRYA DISTT CH.DADRI

PH/180/2024P/476/1998

11 HATTA BAZAR MOHINDERGARH

90995 91007

9354998007MobileNo: 9896938559MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAILESH KUMAR PUNIA SOMBIR YADAV

VPO BHARAPH TEHSIL KANINA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/3482/2018PH/5580/2022

H NO 99 VPO JHAGROLI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

90996 91008

9996547068MobileNo: 9896582574MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAMSHER SINGH SOMVEER SINGH

VPO SHYAMPURA DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/1350/2020P/347/2013

VPO - AKODA (DHANI), TEH. & DISTT.- 
MOHINDERGARH MOHINDERGARH

90997 91009

9812626366MobileNo: 9728917900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAMSHER SINGH SONU KUMARI SHARMA

VILL JATWAS DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/735/2018P/523/2014

VPO LAWAN DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

90998 91010

9466849534MobileNo: 8684984801MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHANKAR LAL SRI KRISHANA YADAVA

SHANKAR COLONY,W NO. 15, MOHINDERGRH

P/103/1980PH/1000/2020

VISHNU COLONY, RAILWAY ROAD 
MAHENDERGARH

90999 91011

9355954777MobileNo: 9416095867MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARMA RAMESH SUBE SINGH

VPO DEWAS,DISTT.MOHINDERGARH

P/621/2015P/2547-A/1999

VILL.UNHANI,P.O.KANINA,MOHINDERGARH

91000 91012

9355201770MobileNo: MobileNo:

3848/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - MOHINDERGARH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHAND SUMIT KUMAR YADAV

VILL DHANI BANIYA WALI PO & TEHSIL NANGAL 
CHOUDHARY DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/12497/2025P/2827/1999

VILL. & P.O. RASULPUR  DISTT.  MAHENDERGARH 
HARYANA

91013 91025

9315519015MobileNo: 8278306500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBODH SUNDER LAL

VPO SATNALI MOHINDERGARH

P/134/2017P/1618/2016

VPO SATNALI DISTT MOHINDERGARH 
MOHINDERGARH

91014 91026

9068484001MobileNo: 8930211000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDEEP YADAV SUNIL KUMAR

R/O GADARWAS PO DALANWAS TEHSIL & DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/823/1994P/3845/2015

VILL.KHERA,P.O.BAWANIA,MOHINDERGARH

91015 91027

9416402225MobileNo: 9416704683MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUDHIR KANT SUNIL KUMAR

VPO. AKODA TEH & DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

P/765/2006P/930/1981

CINEMA ROAD  M / GARH MOHINDERGARH

91016 91028

9355690037MobileNo: 9416124801MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUJATA CHAUHAN SUNIL KUMAR

VPO PALI DISTT. MAHENDERGARH

PH/4090/2019P/1096/2012

VPO JARWA VIA SATNALI TEHSIL & DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91017 91029

9416689040MobileNo: 8930121808MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHDEV SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA

DIWAN COLONY WARD NO. 2 MOHINDERGARH 
M.GARH

P/2475/2006PH/1703/2019

VILL. JASAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91018 91030

9466863265MobileNo: 9888495153MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMAN KUMARI SUNITA

VPO GUDANA DISTT CH.DADRI

PH/1751/2023PH/6961/2022

VPO PALRI PANIHARA TEHSIL & DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91019 91031

9255588912MobileNo: 9050068140MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMAN YADAV SUNITA KUMARI

NEAR NATIONL SCHOOL ADARSH COLONY 
MOHINDERGARH

P/524/2018P/2403/2017

VPO SUNDREH MOHINDERGARH

91020 91032

9416355982MobileNo: 9466790687MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMER SINGH SUPRIYA GILL

MOHALLA BALMIKI MUKERIAN DISTT 
HOSHIARPUR

PH/2305/2023P/814-B/1979

CIVIL COURT MOHINDERGARH

91021 91033

MobileNo: 8264129986MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUMIT SURENDER KUMAR

VPO. BUCHOLI

P/399/1981P/914-A/2017

R/O VILL NASIBPUR TEH NARNAUL

91022 91034

9899174654MobileNo: 9416261897MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT SURENDER KUMAR

VPO- REWASA  DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

P/1514/1999PH/1339/2023

W NO 3 MOHALLA PARAV MOHINDERGARH

91023 91035

9315451009MobileNo: 9416573566MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT SURENDER KUMAR

VILL- BACHINI  PO- BAWANIA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/242/2004PH/6194/2024

VPO SURETI JAKHAR POST OFFICE SURETI KALAN 
TEH SATNALI DIST MAHENDERGARH

91024 91036

9813188747MobileNo: 9416282069MobileNo:

3849/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - MOHINDERGARH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDER KUMAR SURYA DEV

VPO ZERPUR PO MANDOLA

P/2986/2014PH/438/2022

VPO BADANIA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91037 91049

9416708706MobileNo: 9416086841MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDER KUMAR SURYAKANT

VPO PATHARWA TEHSI & DISTT MOHINDERGARH 
MOHINDERGARH

P/2404/2016PH/8725/2022

H NO 166 SHANKAR COLONY MOHINDERGARH

91038 91050

9416097067MobileNo: 9896367453MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDER KUMAR SUSHMA

VPO DALANWAS DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/7454/2022PH/5237/2023

VILL. SIGRA PO BUCHOLI DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91039 91051

9050178009MobileNo: 8278562853MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDER KUMAR TAMANNA

VPO BAWANIA DISTT.  MOHINDERGARH-123034

PH/4478/2025PH/2199/2024

VPO DALANWAS DISTT. MOHINDERGARH-123024

91040 91052

9416964341MobileNo: 9896563792MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDER KUMAR BANSAL TARUN

VPO DALANWAS DISTT. MOHINDERGARG

PH/8259/2025P/3056/1999

VILL BUCHAWAS ,P O JHAGROLI ,DISTT 
MOHINDER GARH

91041 91053

9416443904MobileNo: 9729753252MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SURENDER SINGH TARUN

VPO SATNALI DISTT MAHENDRAGARH

PH/9181/2025P/12/2007

VPO-SURENTI PILANIA

91042 91054

MobileNo: 7988987614MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SURENDER SINGH TARUN SINGH

# 181-VPO SATNALI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/3852/2017PH/807/2022

VPO DIGROTA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91043 91055

9650256774MobileNo: 9467346142MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDERA KUMAR BHARDWAJ TEK CHAND

VILLAGE KHUDANA TEHSIL & DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/8927/2023P/665/2003

VPO -BAWANIA DISTRICT MAHENDRGARH

91044 91056

9416133516MobileNo: 9518234081MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH CHANDER TULSI YADAV

VPO BARKODA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/1270/2025P/494/1977

MOHALLA PARAV, WARD NO. 4,  NR OLD GIRL 
COLLEGE MAHENDERGARH

91045 91057

9416688308MobileNo: 8708348252MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR Tushar

VPO NAUTANA TEHSIL KANINA DISTT 
MAHENDERGARH

PH/9796/2025P/1263/2003

VILL SISOTH TEHSIL &DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91046 91058

9812277635MobileNo: 9817836539MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR TUSHAR JAIN

R/O MOHALLA FRANSH KHANA TEH NARNAUL

PH/1911/2025P/182/2007

VPO-KHUDANA,TEH-MOHINDERGARH

91047 91059

9466416956MobileNo: 7876279001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR SHARMA TUSHAR KAUSHIK

I.T.I ROAD NEAR PNB BANK MOHINDERGARH

PH/1498/2025P/282/1989

VILL KHARKRA BASS PO DHANONDA VIA KANINA 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91048 91060

9466985169MobileNo: 9466523305MobileNo:

3850/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - MOHINDERGARH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UDAIVEER VIJAY SINGH

VPO-NANGAL SIROHI,MOHINDERGARH

P/205/2007PH/5488/2021

VPO KHARKRA (AKODA) DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91061 91073

9416373387MobileNo: 9466021955MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UDAY YADAV VIJAY SINGH

VILL PALH PO NIHALAWAS DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/3358/2007PH/1858/2021

H NO 114 W NO 3 MOHINDERGARH

91062 91074

9466925315MobileNo: 9466223085MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UDIT VIKASH KUMAR

VILLAGE KHAIROLI POST OFFICE BAIRAWAS DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/1842/2025PH/408/2019

CHOUDHRIAN MOHALLA MAIN BAZAR JIND

91063 91075

8901539816MobileNo: 8053961121MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
URVIKA VIKASH SAINI

MOH.SAINIPURA NEAR GANGA DEVI EYE 
HOSPITAL MAHENDERGARH

PH/6825/2025PH/3205/2020

VPO SATNALI TEHSIL & DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91064 91076

8816041819MobileNo: 9896973913MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANDANA VIKASH VERMA

VILL. ZERPUR PO MANDOLA DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/4898/2025PH/7957/2021

VILL JANJARIYAWAS DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91065 91077

8930680866MobileNo: 8368330263MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VARUN VIKRAM SINGH

VILL PARTAL PO DHANA

P/2302/2006PH/6542/2021

H NO 181 VPO SATNALI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91066 91078

9992176208MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VED PARKASH VIKRAM SINGH

VILL. KHERA POST BAWANIA TEHSIL & DISTT. 
MAHENDERGARH

P/4708/2018P/1513/1999

VPO- KURHAWTA DISTTRICT MOHINDERGARH

91067 91079

9992175230MobileNo: 8059724042MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VED PRAKASH VIKRANT

VPO BAWANIYA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/4942/2023PH/6506/2021

VPO JHOOK DISTT MAHENDERGARH

91068 91080

8708195317MobileNo: 9416418581MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VED PRAKASH GAUR VIKRANT SINGH

VPO PATHERA, TEHSIL KANINA DISTT. 
MAHENDERGARH

PH/6198/2024P/332-1-B/2006

#MOHALLA BIDHATTAN WARD NO 6, H.NO.50, 
MOHINDERGARH

91069 91081

9466881594MobileNo: 7082600932MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY VIKSHIT

VILL RAMALWAS PO RAMBASS TEHSIL & DISTT 
CH.DADRI

PH/7879/2022PH/7701/2022

VPO PATHERA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91070 91082

8930891220MobileNo: 8398849368MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR VINAY

VPO MATRA SARAI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/2304/2018PH/2756-A/2019

VPO KHERI TALWANA

91071 91083

8901265673MobileNo: 9466799092MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA VINEET KUMAR TAYAL

ANAJ MANDI WARD NO. 1 MOHINDERGARH

PH/5910/2023PH/1317/2019

H NO 71 GOVT EMPLOYESS COLONY NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91072 91084

9416416532MobileNo: 9311444789MobileNo:

3851/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - MOHINDERGARH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINIT PAL SINGH YOGENDER SINGH

VPO SUNDRAH TEHSIL KANINA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/4403/2010P/1239/2009

VILL KHATODRA PO KHURAWATA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91085 91097

9992402132MobileNo: 9671904100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR YOGESH VERMA

VPO JHAGROLI TEHSIL & DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/2433/2012P/1319/2010

VPO. KANINA, WARD NO. 4 DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

91086 91098

9466416296MobileNo: 9050816333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR

PH/6450/2019

VPO RASULPUR TEHSIL KANINA DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

91087

9911561333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VINOD SINGH

P/351/1997

V.P.O KHUDANA  DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91088

9416314023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIRANDER KUMAR

P/275/1989

VPO. BOWANIA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91089

9671474792MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIRENDER SINGH

P/1124/2016

VILL SURJANWAS PO-DEWAS DISTRICT 
MOHINDERGARH

91090

9416676925MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VISHAL

PH/7450/2025

VILL MANDHANA TEHSIL NARNAUL

91091

9220808792MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

VISHNU DUTT SHARMA

P/3039/2008

R/O 417 GALI NO 4 KRISHNA COLONY GAUSHALA 
RD MOHINDERGARH

91092

9813825473MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YAD RAM

PH/13390/2025

VILLAGE DHANI SANGLA (NAYAN) TEHSIL 
NANGAL CHAUDHARY DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91093

9671357335MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YADAV RAHUL

PH/3118/2025

H NO 873 ADRASH COLONY MOHINDERGARH

91094

7419911111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Yash

PH/9940/2025

HUDA H NO 731 SECTOR 1 NARNAUL DISTT 
MAHENDERGARH

91095

8295950727MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGENDER KUMAR

P/1964/2016

VPO PALI MOHINDERGARH

91096

9416697842MobileNo:

MOHINDERGARH concluded

3852/4855


